
N2799 HEATHER LANE, WAUPACA, WI, 54981
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2799 HEATHER
Lane, Waupaca, WI,
54981

$529,000

Serene and peaceful setting for this Waupaca 3BR/2.5BA home with
approximately 1300 ft of Waupaca River frontage (per GIS map) and two
ponds all nestled on 9.5 acres with woods-all located at the end of a cul de
sac! The Primary BR has multiple closets & a full bath w/ dual vanities & an
air...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3295 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2735

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 560 Tax Amount: 4186.55

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove,
Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Microwave,
LP tank owned and is buried in front yard.

Exclusions: Garage: Refrigerator & Freezer; all lawn
ornaments, fountain in front yard, attached stand-
alone bookshelves in library.

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Waupaca River

Cooling: Central Air Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 14x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x9 Upper

Family Room 22x15 Main

Formal Dining Room 17x10 Main

Kitchen 14x11 Upper

Living Or Great Room 19x12 Main

Dining Room 18x11 Upper

Other Room 14x12 Main

Other Room 2 14x8 Lower

Other Room 3 16x13 Lower

Other Room 4 19x12 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant

Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous

Exterior material: Shake
Siding,Stone,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


